Page ID
208847592959887
162461360451180
159249234115841
578649719470540
1343072129119715
1399942566977195
1343072129119715
102417405218853
803055243122680
1456808057941797
2348335638559952
558899981162708
161926419123
295310111175191
172303409602558
326758617372550
142764992538983
87072433962
194179617289088
569537523066702
241512229256662
1735193520033873
2160573460895828
366906900097269
268646240272422
102329635073756
109238369167204
103987224566212
231187780287250
1592315247711321
1.12595E+15
101712648934081
1300554156702177

Page name

Bernard Grech

Partit Laburista

Partit Nazzjonalista
Ray Abela

Robert Abela

Roderick Galdes
Robert Abela
Jonathan Attard

Silvio Schembri

Clyde Caruana

Chris Bonett

It-Tabib Malcolm Paul Agius Galea
Mario de Marco
Romilda B. Zarb

Jean Claude MICALLEF
lan Vassallo Hagi
Christian Micallef
Aaron Farrugia

Beppe Fenech Adami
Darren Carabott
Rosianne Cutajar
Omar Farrugia
Rebekah Cilia

Ryan Callus

Andy Ellul

Joseph Grech
Anthony Agius Decelis
Malta Daily

Mark Anthony Sammut
Alex Mangion - Kandidat ghall-Elezzjoni Generali
Errol Cutajar

Amanda Spiteri Grech
Dr Maria Deguara M.D

Disclaimer

Partit Nazzjonalista
Partit Laburista

Partit Nazzjonalista
Raymond Abela

Partit Laburista
Roderick Galdes

Partit Laburista
Jonathan Attard

Silvio Schembri

Clyde Caruana
Christian Paul Bonett
Malcolm Paul Agius Galea
Mario de Marco
Romilda Baldacchino Zarb
Jean Claude MICALLEF
lan Vassallo

Micallef Christian
Aaron Farrugia

Beppe Fenech Adami
Darren Carabott
Rosianne Cutajar
Omar Farrugia
Rebekah Cilia

Ryan Callus

Andrew Ellul

Joseph Grech
Anthony Agius Decelis
Malta Daily

Mark Anthony Sammut
Alex Mangion

Errol Cutajar

Daniel Anthony Joseph Zarb

Deguara Maria Fatima

Amount spent (EUR)

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100

3879
1352
1132
955
885
849
677
392
231
230
213
210
189
160
149
140
137
123
114
109
102

Number of ads in Library
24
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323660891013809
519983634699152
178362315106
269796213092731
108016007632265
847353578660460
330036270351805
103659487699382
770607739706970
1501784390035322
458322967548582
418820864845546
101585272105610
42871877273
111115483615131
424428710903598
101712648934081
182685608490046
102754898413790
290132764760376
346098823146420
101196532056471
1423096917943323
122770477891114
192244897614042
102227224025
407332443157920
151496594943131
100525019261049
104345845212790
108275968031086
249229579276947
1161529617292019
39024630029

Graziella Galea
Gabriel Micallef
European Parliament
Michael Falzon

Katya De Giovanni
Oliver Scicluna
Robert Cutajar

Malta Sustainability Forum
Edward Zammit Lewis
Deo Debattista

Byron Camilleri

Dario Vella

Cressida Galea

Alex Perici Calascione
Ivan Bartolo

Jason Azzopardi
Amanda Spiteri Grech
Perit Toni Bezzina
Christian Peregin
Clayton Bartolo

Leone Sciberras
Bernice Bonello

The Alfred Mizzi Foundation
Chris Said

José Herrera

NET News

Tech.mt

lan Borg

Dr Mary Muscat - PN

Spunt.mt
Naomi Cachia

Farrugia Francine - Kandidata 5 u 6 Distrett

ELCOM
Gadgets

Graziella Galea
Gabriel Micallef
European Parliament
Michael Falzon

Katya De Giovanni
Oliver Scicluna

Robert Cutajar

APS Bank

Edward Zammit Lewis
Deo Debattista

Byron Camilleri

Dario Vella

Cressida Galea

Alex Perici Calascione
lvan Bartolo

Jason Azzopardi
Amanda Spiteri Grech
Anthony K A Toni Bezzina
Christian Peregin
Clayton Bartolo

Leone Sciberras
Bernice Theresa Bonello
The Alfred Mizzi Foundation
Said Christopher
Jose Herrera

Net News

Tech.mt

lan Borg

Mary Muscat

Spunt

Naomi Cachia
Francine Farrugia
ELCOM

Gadgets

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
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http://Tech.mt
http://Tech.mt
http://Spunt.mt

209577682943705
1944284412450242
236517837179567
108782860577393
144274229676499
339810463063059
2252374218180052
352671194861746
116353271736965
108873114671941
215890091811957
485570778145314
656955664383156
494031390801781
1.78309E+15
107054307565189
453819464672968
189121527845257
623347394836561
137236009675929
527351247377965
103301202301895
553957061374411
100661818730059
215207987984
103682075587009
202147436519783
144709575593854
111257452230362
111488273880659
105385721732119
101516212181501
147547541961576
1731328363835875

Life Line Malta

A Bird's Eye View

Frederick Aquilina

SideStreet Malta

Common Sense

Conflict Of Nations : World War 3
Alison Zerafa Civelli

Women's Rights Foundation

European Parliament in Malta / [-Parlament Ewropew f'Malta

Emma Portelli Bonnici

Chris Fearne

Charles Bonello

Alex Agius Saliba

Institute for Education

David Pace Ross

Stefano Sicari

Arnold Cassola

Karl Gouder

Farsons Group

Friends of the Earth Malta
European Committee of the Regions
Pmnews MALTA

Albert Buttigieg

Judgement Day: Decide It
Julia Farrugia Portelli

Mini Basketball

MyCoke Malta

EESC - European Economic and Social Committee
Yusuf Chambers

The Grand Mafia

UnionEu

AlO Browser

Council of the European Union
Ramblin'Pony

Life Network Foundation Malta

A Bird's Eye View

Frederick Aquilina

SideStreet Malta

Peter Mercieca

These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
Women's Rights Foundation
European Parliament Office in Malta
Portelli Bonnici Emma

These ads ran without a disclaimer
Charles Bonello

Alex Agius Saliba

VSQUARED

David Pace Ross

Stefano Sicari

Arnold Cassola

Karl Gouder

SIMONDS FARSONS CISK PLC
Friends of the Earth Malta
European Committee of the Regions
Rita Bonnici

Albert Buttigieg

These ads ran without a disclaimer
Julia Farrugia Portelli

These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
European Economic and Social Committee (EESC)
These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
Council of the European Union
These ads ran without a disclaimer

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
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2.07999E+15
109245524036950
101028862067453
1473321922884514
699573343493975

Vusal abdullayev

Wista i Jangcy

PreZero International

Chinskie Radio Miedzynarodowe
Camera Translator-1

These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer
These ads ran without a disclaimer

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
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